
WOMENS PWT RESULTS

Womens PWT Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Blake Dansel Hodgeman County 174.8 175.0 10

2 Katie McClendon Larned 220.0 150.0 8

3 Sasha Hernandez 283.0 140.0 6

4 Stephanie Garcia Ulysses High School 180.0 115.0 4

5 Joanna Cedillo Ulysses High School 190.0 105.0 2

6 Janeah Heredia Ulysses High School 173.0 95.0 0

7 Shay Carmichael Sterling High School 205.0 95.0 1

8 Fallon Brown Fairfield High School 184.0 0 0

9 Jacqulynn Buchholz 213.0 0 0

10 Estrella Sanchez Fairfield High School 216.0 0 0

Womens PWT Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Katie McClendon Larned 220.0 335.0 10

2 Blake Dansel Hodgeman County 174.8 300.0 8

3 Sasha Hernandez 283.0 250.0 6

4 Stephanie Garcia Ulysses High School 180.0 225.0 4

5 Joanna Cedillo Ulysses High School 190.0 205.0 2

6 Shay Carmichael Sterling High School 205.0 175.0 1

7 Jacqulynn Buchholz 213.0 135.0 0

8 Janeah Heredia Ulysses High School 173.0 0 0

9 Fallon Brown Fairfield High School 184.0 0 0

10 Estrella Sanchez Fairfield High School 216.0 0 0



Womens PWT Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Blake Dansel Hodgeman County 174.8 190.0 10

2 Katie McClendon Larned 220.0 145.0 8

3 Shay Carmichael Sterling High School 205.0 110.0 6

4 Stephanie Garcia Ulysses High School 180.0 100.0 4

5 Janeah Heredia Ulysses High School 173.0 95.0 2

6 Joanna Cedillo Ulysses High School 190.0 95.0 0

7 Fallon Brown Fairfield High School 184.0 0 0

8 Jacqulynn Buchholz 213.0 0 0

9 Estrella Sanchez Fairfield High School 216.0 0 0

10 Sasha Hernandez 283.0 0 0

Womens PWT Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Blake Dansel Hodgeman County 174.8 665.0 10

2 Katie McClendon Larned 220.0 630.0 8

3 Stephanie Garcia Ulysses High School 180.0 440.0 6

4 Joanna Cedillo Ulysses High School 190.0 405.0 4

5 Sasha Hernandez 283.0 390.0 2

6 Shay Carmichael Sterling High School 205.0 380.0 1

7 Janeah Heredia Ulysses High School 173.0 190.0 0

8 Jacqulynn Buchholz 213.0 135.0 0

9 Fallon Brown Fairfield High School 184.0 0 0

10 Estrella Sanchez Fairfield High School 216.0 0 0


